


Crazy For You 

Producer: Luis De Abreu 

Director/Choreographer: Dan Burton & Jo Morris 

Musical Director: Neil MacDonald 

Assistant to Dan Burton & Jo Morris: Sophie Devonport 

Dance Captains: Erin Dallas & Brontë MacMillan 

Vocal Captains: Lauren Marler & Callum Martin 

Bobby Child George Deller 

Polly Baker Eleanor Cousins 

Bela Zangler Callum Martin 

Irene Roth Victoria Hutton 

Lank Hawkins Jordan Abbott 

Everett Baker Jordan Jackson 

Lottie Child Jennifer Dodd 

Eugene Fodor / Perkins Tom King 

Patricia Fodor Lauren Marler 

Tess Sophie Burmiston 

Patsy Jennifer Bruce 

Mitzi Evangeline Ferguson 

Zangler Follies Girl Madison Board, Keely Chamberlain, Erin Dallas, 

Sally Hirst, Brontë MacMillan, Beatrice Newton, 

Darci Rai Wilson 

Bobby’s Girl Charlotte Burnley, Holly-Marie Davenport, Rachel 

Fardon, Lauren Strevett, Meg Wheatley 

Cowgirl Andrea Angela Barber Frances, Corinne Jenkins, 

Chloe Morgan 

Moose Evan Reah 

Cowboy Joshua Betteridge, George Butler, Ethan Kirkby, 

Patrick Lee, Harry Quenault, Dominic Smith 



    

    

    

    

    

Andrea Angela Barber Frances 

(Andrea Barber Frances)                   

(she/her) 

Jordan Abbott                        

(he/him) 

Joshua Betteridge               

(Josh Betteridge)                   

(he/him) 

Madison Board                    

(Madison Maxwell)                   

(she/her) 

Jennifer Bruce              

(Jennifer Darby)                   

(she/her) 

Sophie Burmiston           

(Sophia Burmiston)                   

(she/her) 

Charlotte Burnley                     

(she/her) 

George Butler                                 

(he/him) 

Keely Chamberlain                        

(she/her) 

Eleanor Cousins                  

(Ellie-Grace Cousins)                   

(she/her) 

Erin Dallas                                        

(she/her) 

Holly-Marie Davenport             

(she/her) 

George Deller                          

(he/him) 

Jennifer Dodd                

(Jennifer McCabe)                   

(she/her) 

Rachel Fardon                                   

(she/her) 

Evangeline Ferguson                    

(she/her) 

Sally Hirst                              

(Sally Laverton)                     

(she/her) 

Victoria Hutton                         

(she/her) 

Jordan Jackson                                  

(he/him) 

Corinne Jenkins                         

(she/her) 



    

    

    

    

    

Tom King                                        

(Tom Kingston)                       

(he/him) 

Ethan Kirkby                                           

(he/him) 

Patrick Lee                                       

(Paddy Vincent)                       

(he/him) 

Brontë MacMillan                   

(Bronte MacMillan)                   

(she/her) 

Lauren Marler                                    

(she/her) 

Callum Martin                                           

(he/him) 

Chloe Morgan                          

(Chloe Morgan-Andrews)                   

(she/her) 

Beatrice Newton                              

(she/her) 

Harry Quenault                            

(Harry Reynolds)                       

(he/him) 

Dominic Smith                             

(Dominic Da Mar)                       

(he/him) 

Lauren Strevett                                   

(she/her) 

Meg Wheatley                                   

(she/her) 

Darci Rai Wilson                       

(Darci Rai)                              

(she/her) 

Evan Reah                                    

(Evan Scott)                             

(he/him) 



Bird College Production Team 

Producer/Artistic Director: Luis De Abreu 

Production Manager/Lighting Design: Daniel Taylor 

Sound Designer: Dickson Cossar & Oscar Thompson 

Sound Operator:  Joe Lynch 

Sound No.2: Sophie Young 

Costumes: Georgy Baratashvili 

Set & Props: George Walters 

Stage Manager & Technical Support: James Kiell 

Assistant Stage Manager: Emily Holloway 

Production Assistant: Lucy Williams 

Follow Spots: Bradley Hawkes & Dan Shorrock 

Programme: Kathryn Ledger 

Front of House: Lai-Sheung Chan 

Sound Providers:  Show Works 

 

 

Band 

Musical Director/Keys 1: Neil MacDonald 

Keys 2: Oli Rew 

Reed 1: Gavin Tate-Lovery 

Reed 2: Duncan Lamont 

Reed 3: Chris Hatton 

Trumpet 1: Adam Furness 

Trumpet 2: Ian Lynch 

Trombone: Jamie Pimenta 

Bass: Paul Moylan 

Drums: Joe Pickering 

 



Thank you for watching!                                                                              

If you are interested in representing any of our graduates 

please contact the Artistic Director, Luis De Abreu, on: 

Email— luis.deabreu@birdcollege.co.uk 

Tel— 020 3846 0314 

CEO and Joint Principal 

Shirley Coen 

BA (Hons), FRSA 

Joint Principal and Artistic Director 

Luis De Abreu 

MA, PGCE, FRSA 




